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DEA FORTUNA

How lucky can you be? With its  styl ish design and its  extensive possibi l it ies to 

f ine-tune the Dea Fortuna brings joy to every place.  The two l ight sources can 

be controlled independently of each other,  giv ing you the opportunity to add 

that magical  touch anywhere you l ike.  Now it  is  up to you to choose which of 

the distinctive colour variants suits  your project best .
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BL ACK/SILVER HIGH GLOSS

BL ACK/BL ACK HIGH GLOSS

BL ACK/CHROME

BL ACK/GOLD

BL ACK/WHITE

BL ACK/BL ACK MAT T
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Family products
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WHITE/BL ACK MAT T

WHITE/BL ACK HIGH GLOSSWHITE/WHITE

WHITE/CHROME

WHITE/GOLD WHITE/SILVER HIGH GLOSS
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Dea Fortuna S

10
8m

m

170mm X 87mm

MAX 30° 355°

p. 200 / p.  205

Descript ion blackwhiteref lector

406DB92740BGF0

406DB93040BGF0

406DB94060BGF0

406DB92740SGF0

406DB93040SGF0

406DB94060SGF0

406DB92740CHF0

406DB93040CHF0

406DB94060CHF0

406DB92740WHF0

406DB93040WHF0

406DB94060WHF0

406DB92740GOF0

406DB93040GOF0

406DB94060GOF0

406DB92740BMF0

406DB93040BMF0

406DB94060BMF0

406DW92740BGF0

406DW93040BGF0

406DW94060BGF0

406DW92740SGF0

406DW93040SGF0

406DW94060SGF0

406DW92740CHF0

406DW93040CHF0

406DW94060CHF0

406DW92740WHF0

406DW93040WHF0

406DW94060WHF0

406DW92740GOF0

406DW93040GOF0

406DW94060GOF0

406DW92740BMF0

406DW93040BMF0

406DW94060BMF0

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

black high gloss 

black high gloss 

black high gloss 

s i lver high gloss 

s i lver high gloss 

s i lver high gloss 

chrome

chrome

chrome

white

white

white

gold

gold

gold

black matt

black matt

black matt

2x830lm 927 2x10.5W 

2x860lm 930 2x10.5W

2x870lm 940 2x10.5W

2x900lm 927 2x10.5W 

2x950lm 930 2x10.5W

2x960lm 940 2x10.5W 

2x890lm 927 2x10.5W 

2x930lm 930 2x10.5W 

2x940lm 940 2x10.5W

2x840lm 927 2x10.5W

2x880lm 930 2x10.5W 

2x890lm 940 2x10.5W 

2x840lm 927 2x10.5W

2x880lm 930 2x10.5W 

2x890lm 940 2x10.5W

2x760lm 927 2x10.5W

2x800lm 930 2x10.5W 

2x810lm 940 2x10.5W

gold
si lver 
high 
gloss

chrome white
black 
high 
gloss

CRI 
90

black 
matt

IP20

IP20




